Video | REG‑L1 License Plate Cameras
REG‑L1 License Plate Cameras
u High speed capture to 160 km/h (100 mph)
u 24/7 Capture in day and dark conditions
u Advanced Ambient Rejection Technology
u Energy efficient operation at 12 to 24 VAC/VDC
u Compact housing, installer friendly design

REG‑L1‑835 11 to 18 m (34 to 60 ft) 15 m (50 ft)
REG‑L1‑850 17 to 25 m (56 to 82 ft) 22 m (72 ft)
Ordering Information
REG-L1-812XC-01 License Plate Camera
License Plate Reader with LED, 8 mm lens, SX8
camera, CCIR, 3 to 6 m (10 to 20 ft), psu separate
Order number REG-L1-812XC-01
REG‑L1‑816XE‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED, 12 mm lens, SX8
camera, EIA, 12 to 22 ft, psu separate
Order number REG-L1-816XE-01
REG‑L1‑816XC‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED, 12 mm lens, SX8
camera, CCIR, 5 to 8 m (16 to 26 ft), psu separate
Order number REG-L1-816XC-01
REG-L1-825XE-01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED, 16 mm lens, SX8
camera, EIA, 20 to 34 ft, psu separate
Order number REG-L1-825XE-01
REG‑L1‑825XC‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED, 16 mm lens, SX8
camera, CCIR, 7 to 12 m (23 to 40 ft), psu separate
Order number REG-L1-825XC-01
REG‑L1‑835XE‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED, 25 mm lens, SX8
camera, EIA, 27 to 48 ft, psu separate
Order number REG-L1-835XE-01
REG‑L1‑835XC‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED, 25 mm lens, SX8
camera, CCIR, 11 to 18 m (34 to 60 ft), psu separate
Order number REG-L1-835XC-01
REG‑L1‑850XE‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED, 35 mm lens, SX8
camera, EIA, 40 to 68 ft, psu separate
Order number REG-L1-850XE-01
REG‑L1‑850XC‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED, 35 mm lens, SX8
camera, CCIR, 17 to 25 m (56 to 82 ft), psu separate
Order number REG-L1-850XC-01
REG‑L1‑875XE‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED, 75 mm lens, SX8
camera, EIA, 55 to 80 ft, psu separate
Order number REG‑L1‑875XE‑01